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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
23.10.2016 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.56 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD
Meet Record 25.49 ZHELEV, Martin BUL Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2006 and younger

1. IVANOV, Ivailo 06 Omega Sofia 41.08 158
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 43.74 131
3. GJURETANOVIK, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 43.88 129
4. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 44.51 124
5. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 45.09 119
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 BETA 46.57 108
7. HAJDINI, Klaudio 07 Te Stela 46.81 106
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 46.91 106
9. GASHI, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 48.25 97

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 48.64 95
11. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 48.78 94
12. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 50.22 86
13. DIMOV, Boqn 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 57.25 58
14. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:00.22 50
15. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.69 40
16. DIMITROV, Maskimilijan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.97 29

DSQ GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje
DSQ KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela
DSQ PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje
DSQ DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina

E - 2004-2005

1. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 36.17 231
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 36.68 222
3. NIKOLOV, Petar 04 NEREA Sofija 38.89 186
4. PETROVIC, Filip 04 BETA 39.16 182
5. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 41.94 148
6. SUBOTIK, Nenad 04 BETA 48.63 95
7. KOCEVSKI, Nikola 04 P.K. Karpos 49.57 90
8. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 49.65 89

DSQ PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DSQ HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina
DNS STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 19, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

D - 2002-2003

1. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.08 446 A
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.10 445 B
3. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 29.76 416 B
4. KALAITZOPOULOS, Paraskeyas 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.00 406 B
5. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Tirana 31.80 341 R
6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 BETA 32.06 332

RUCI, Ared 02 Te Stela 32.06 332
8. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 32.44 321
9. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.77 260

10. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 BETA 34.87 258
11. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 36.14 232
12. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 36.19 231
13. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 36.20 231
14. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 36.51 225
15. TUSHAJ, Albi 02 Te Stela 36.74 221
16. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 37.68 205
17. DANDE, Tedi 03 Te Stela 38.88 186
18. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.91 186
19. AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina 39.57 177
20. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.84 173
21. FEJZULLAHU, Leart 02 Step Prishtina 40.03 171
22. HASHORVA, Etien 03 Te Stela 40.25 168
23. MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 41.83 149
24. RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014 43.93 129
25. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 BETA 46.95 106
26. KOSTOSKI, Gavril 03 Pk Struga 52.32 76

C - 2000-2001

1. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 27.89 505 A
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 28.55 471 A
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.94 452 A
4. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 30.24 396 B
5. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 30.28 395 B
6. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 30.45 388 B
7. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 30.56 384 B
8. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 30.66 380 R
9. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 30.87 372 R

10. MITOV, Kalojan 01 NEREA Sofija 31.46 352 R
11. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 32.02 334
12. ANDREEV, Ivan 01 Cska 32.29 325

DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 19, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.54 586 A
2. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 Pk Vardar Skopje 26.65 579 A
3. SOTTANA, Gilberto 95 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 27.06 553 A
4. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 27.89 505 A
5. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 BETA 28.39 479 A
6. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 28.55 471 A
7. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.94 452 A
8. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.08 446 A
9. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.10 445 B

10. TOMOVSKI, Bosko 97 BETA 29.47 428 B
11. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 29.76 416 B
12. KALAITZOPOULOS, Paraskeyas 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.00 406 B
13. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 30.24 396 B
14. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 30.28 395 B
15. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 30.45 388 B
16. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 30.56 384 B
17. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 30.66 380 R
18. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 30.87 372 R
19. MITOV, Kalojan 01 NEREA Sofija 31.46 352 R
20. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Tirana 31.80 341 R
21. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 32.02 334
22. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 BETA 32.06 332

RUCI, Ared 02 Te Stela 32.06 332
24. ANDREEV, Ivan 01 Cska 32.29 325
25. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 32.44 321
26. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.77 260
27. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 BETA 34.87 258
28. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 36.14 232
29. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 36.17 231
30. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 36.19 231
31. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 36.20 231
32. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 36.51 225
33. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 36.68 222
34. TUSHAJ, Albi 02 Te Stela 36.74 221
35. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 37.68 205
36. DANDE, Tedi 03 Te Stela 38.88 186
37. NIKOLOV, Petar 04 NEREA Sofija 38.89 186
38. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.91 186
39. PETROVIC, Filip 04 BETA 39.16 182
40. AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina 39.57 177
41. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.84 173
42. FEJZULLAHU, Leart 02 Step Prishtina 40.03 171
43. HASHORVA, Etien 03 Te Stela 40.25 168
44. IVANOV, Ivailo 06 Omega Sofia 41.08 158
45. MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 41.83 149
46. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 41.94 148
47. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 43.74 131
48. GJURETANOVIK, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 43.88 129
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 19, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014 43.93 129
50. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 44.51 124
51. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 45.09 119
52. VELKOV, Mihail 06 BETA 46.57 108
53. HAJDINI, Klaudio 07 Te Stela 46.81 106
54. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 46.91 106
55. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 BETA 46.95 106
56. GASHI, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 48.25 97
57. SUBOTIK, Nenad 04 BETA 48.63 95
58. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 48.64 95
59. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 48.78 94
60. KOCEVSKI, Nikola 04 P.K. Karpos 49.57 90
61. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 49.65 89
62. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 50.22 86
63. KOSTOSKI, Gavril 03 Pk Struga 52.32 76
64. DIMOV, Boqn 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 57.25 58
65. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:00.22 50
66. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.69 40
67. DIMITROV, Maskimilijan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.97 29

DSQ PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola
DSQ GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje
DSQ KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DSQ PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje
DSQ DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina
DSQ HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina
DNS STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina
DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
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